
BENEVENTO ALL. NAZ. - AVELLINO ALL. NAZ. 5-0
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BENEVENTO ALL. NAZ. 3-4-1-2

Competizione Trofeoshalom

Luogo Comunale di Foglianise

Data 28/08/2015 16:30

Tipo di
visione

Stadio

Osservatore Nunzio Raffio 1

BENEVENTO ALL. NAZ.

# CALCIATORE

1 STEFANO BRUNO
G - ITA - 22/11/2000

4 MARIO FRULIO
M - ITA - 24/06/2000

3 LUCA SPARANDEO
D - ITA - 18/08/1999

2 D. PISACANE

7 ANTONIO PIO LAMA
M - ITA - 06/03/1999

6 A. LETIZIO

5 FRANCESCO FUSCO
D - ITA - 19/02/1999

8 A. MAISTO

9 VINCENZO PINTO
F - ITA - 31/10/2000

10 FRANCESCO RILLO
D - ITA - 23/05/2000

11 VINCENZO MANERA
F - ITA - 14/02/2000

RISERVE

12 BENITO DI MAGGIO
G - ITA - 26/05/2000

13 GIUSEPPE IAQUINTO
D - ITA - 12/01/2000

14 G. MARTONE

15 ANTONIO TOZZA
M - ITA - 17/07/2000

16 MATTIA LA PORTA
M - ITA - 28/09/1999

17 M. GUERRIERO

18 PIO DI DONATO
M - ITA - 24/08/1999

AVELLINO ALL. NAZ.

# CALCIATORE

1 ALFONSO SORRENTINO
ITA - 15/03/1999

2 VINCENZO SCIRETTA
ITA - 12/07/2000

3 MICHELE MENZIONE
ITA - 18/07/1999

4 SANTE MERIGNOLO
ITA - 03/06/1999

5 ALESSIO MARCIANO
ITA - 14/04/2000

6 SIMONE NASTI
ITA - 22/02/1999

7 DEMETRIO COTUGNO
ITA - 01/06/1999

8 SIMONE AMOROSO
ITA - 10/12/1999

9 FRANCESCO IODICE
ITA - 28/06/1999

10 GIOVANNI MARESCA
ITA - 08/07/1999

11 FELICE ZIGARI
ITA - 10/09/1999

RISERVE

12 MATTEO CINQUE
ITA - 14/05/2000

13 PAPE LO
ITA - 03/03/1999

14 DOMENICO GIRASOLE
ITA - 08/06/2000

15 ANDRE PAIVA
VEN - 08/04/2000

16 ROCCO SILANO
ITA - 06/03/2000

17 FERDINANDO D'ARCO
ITA - 04/09/1999
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MIN EVENTO SQUADRA CALCIATORE NOTE

29' Benevento All. Naz. M. GUERRIERO

28' Benevento All. Naz. M. GUERRIERO

28' Benevento All. Naz. LUCA SPARANDEO

24' Benevento All. Naz. BENITO DI MAGGIO

24' Benevento All. Naz. STEFANO BRUNO

18' Benevento All. Naz. FRANCESCO RILLO

16' Benevento All. Naz. GIUSEPPE IAQUINTO

16' Benevento All. Naz. D. PISACANE

13' Benevento All. Naz. ANTONIO TOZZA

13' Benevento All. Naz. VINCENZO MANERA

11' Benevento All. Naz. ANTONIO PIO LAMA

5' Benevento All. Naz. MATTIA LA PORTA

5' Benevento All. Naz. MARIO FRULIO

5' Benevento All. Naz. G. MARTONE

5' Benevento All. Naz. A. LETIZIO

1' Avellino All. Naz. DOMENICO GIRASOLE

1' Avellino All. Naz. SIMONE AMOROSO

1' Avellino All. Naz. PAPE LO

1' Avellino All. Naz. SIMONE NASTI

1' Avellino All. Naz. ANDRE PAIVA

1' Avellino All. Naz. FELICE ZIGARI

1' Avellino All. Naz. ROCCO SILANO

1' Avellino All. Naz. DEMETRIO COTUGNO

1' Avellino All. Naz. FERDINANDO D'ARCO

1' Avellino All. Naz. MICHELE MENZIONE

23' Benevento All. Naz. VINCENZO MANERA

21' Benevento All. Naz. VINCENZO PINTO

http://www.lfscouting.co.uk

